Starters

Mushroom Croquettes / mustard aioli (V)
Mussel Fritters / lemon, aioli
Calamari / lemon, tartare sauce (DF, GF)

Prawns / garlic and chili butter, bloody marie sauce
(GF)

Frank’s Fried Chicken / buttermilk fried chicken,
maple buffalo sauce, sesame seeds, McClure’s

pickles

Tomato Bruschetta / heirloom tomatoes, basil and
balsamic reduction, toasted ciabatta (V)

Fish and Chips / beer battered dory, chips, salad,
lemon, tartare sauce (DF)

Beef Cheek / parsnip mash, wilted spinach, jus (GF)

Porchetta / new potatoes, broccolini, salsa verde, jus
(GF)

Jack's Half Chicken / chimichurri, leeks (DF, GF)
Vegetable Curry / seasonal vegetables, Sri Lankan

style sauce, steamed jasmine rice, flat bread (DF, GF,
V,VG)

Burgers

Beef Burger / caramelised onion, smoked cheese, aioli,

BBQ sauce, pickles

Fish Burger / beer battered dory, cos lettuce, tartare
sauce (DF)

Vege Burger/ jackfruit, house -made slaw, BBQ sauce,

pickles (DF, V, VG)

Fried Chicken Burger / house-made slaw, maple
buffalo sauce, sesame seeds, aioli, pickles

All burgers served with fries and aioli

17.0

16.0

15.0

18.0

18.0

16.0

26.0

36.0

370

36.0

24.0

26.0

26.0

26.0

26.0

Frane the Guill

Sirloin Steak / fries, salad, garlic butter, jus (GF)

Ribeye Steak / fries, salad, garlic butter, jus (GF)

Sedes

Fries / aioli (DF, GF, V)

Truffle Fries / truffle oil, parmesan, aioli (GF, V)
Roast Mushrooms (DF, GF, V, VG)

Side Salad (DF, GF, V, VG)

Mashed Potato (GF,V)

Dmmt&

Date Pudding / toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream (V)

Sundae Trio / chocolate ice cream, brownie,
whipped cream, chocolate sauce (V)

42.0

12.0

14.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

15.0

14.0

Wore

Sauvignon Blanc

Kopiko Bay, Marlborough
The Ned, Marlborough
Wither Hills, Marlborough

Chardonnay

Kopiko Bay, Marlborough
Kahurangi , Nelson
Wither Hills, Marlborough
Pinot Gris

Kahurangi, Nelson

The Ned, Marlborough

Roaring Meg by Mt. Difficulty,
Central Otago

Riesling

Roaring Meg by Mt. Difficulty,
Central Otago

Sparkling

Te Hana Reserve Cuvee, Gisborne
Lindauer Prosecco DOC

Lindauer Prosecco DOC Rose
Mumm Grand Cordon,
Champagne Brut

Pinot Noir

Kahurangi, Nelson

Russian Jack, Martinborough
Roaring Meg by Mt. Difficulty,
Central Otago

Best of the Rest

Kopiko Bay Merlot, Marlborough
Wither Hills Syrah, Hawkes Bay
Kahurangi Pinot Rose, Nelson
Esk Valley Rose Hawkes Bay
The Ned Rose, Marlborough

Alcohol Removed (0.0%)
Eden Sauvignon Blanc

Alcotal Free

Soft Drink By The Glass 5.0
Coca Cola, Coke Zero Sugar,

L&P Ginger Beer, L&P, Lift,
Schweppes Lemonade,

Schweppes Ginger Ale,

Schweppes Tonic

Juice By The Glass 6.5
Orange, Apple, Pineapple,
Tomato, Cranberry

Reg Large
12.0 14.0
13.5 16.5
14.5 17.5
12.0 14.0
12.5 14.50
14.5 17.5
12.5 14.5
13.5 15.5
15.5 20.5
15.5 20.0
13.5
12.5
12.5
12.5 14.5
14.5 17.0
16.5 20.5
12.0 14.0
14.5 17.5
12.5 14.5
13.0 15.0
13.5 15.5
9.5 11.5
Red Bull & Red Bull
Sugar Free

Lemon, Lime & Bitters
SodaWater
Ginger Beer

Tea & coffee available
on request

Bottle

49.0
63.0
68.0

49.0
52.0
68.0

52.0
63.0
68.0

68.0

57.0
60.0
60.0
147.0

52.0
64.0
80.0

49.0
52.0
68.0
52.0
60.0

41.0

7.5

5.5
2.0
6.2



Been € Cider 570mL  1LJug

On Tap

Lion Brown 12.0 17.0
Speight’s 12.0 17.0
Mac’s Gold 13.0 22.0
Steinlager Classic 13.5 26.0
Mac’s Cloudy Apple Cider 14.0 28.0
Bulmer’s Cider 14.5 29.0

International Beers

Stella Artois 14.5 29.0
Kilkenny 15.0
Guinness 14.5
Tennents Lager 14.0

425mL  1L]Jug

Craft On Tap

Panhead Sandman Hazy Pale Ale 14,5 29.0
Panhead Quickchange XPA 15.0 29.0
Panhead Supercharger APA 15.0 29.0
Panhead Rat Rod Hazy IPA 15.0 31.0
Emerson’s Orange Roughy Hazy PA 134 28.0
Emerson's Pilsner 13.4 28.0
Little Creatures Pale Ale 13.4 29.0
Steinlager Ultra Low Carb 11.4 24.0

Bottled Beer

Corona 12.0 Speights Summit Ultra
Stella 12.0 Steinlager Light (2.5%)
Becks 11.0 Speights Mid (2.5%)
Steinlager Pure 11.0 Steinlager Zero (0.0%)
Steinlager Classic 11.0 Mac’s FreeRide (0.0%)

Super Jug

40.0
38.0
41.0
45.0
45.0
47.0

570

Super Jug

49.0
49.0
49.0
51.0
47.0
470
470
43.0

11.0
11.0
9.5
9.5
9.0

Emerson's Little Bird (0.0%) 9.5

Hord Sparkling

Smirnoff 330ml can | Lime & Lemon, 11.5
Peach & Lime, Pineapple & Lime

Happy Howr
Every Day Of The Week
20% off all tap beer, house wines, & house spirits

4pm - 6pm

Monday

$30 burger & beer
from 12pm

luesday

Believe It Or Not Trivia / every week from 6.30pm.
Free entry and epic prizes up for grabs

$20 chicken parma & chips, available all day

We&ww’ay

$20 steak, chips & garlic butter
all day long

7walag,

Curry Club from 12pm
$20 curry of the week, with rice & flat bread

Friday £ Saturdey

Live Music Weekends / Join us every week for live music

Friday and Saturday evenings

Sww’ay

Classic Sunday Roast / available all day




	26.01 JAC menu
	New Page
	New Page


