Starters	
Mushroom Croquettes / mustard aioli (V)	17.0
Mussel Fritters / lemon, aioli	16.0
Calamari / lemon, tartare sauce (DF, GF)	15.0
Prawns / garlic and chili butter, bloody marie sauce (GF)	18.0
Frank's Fried Chicken / buttermilk fried chicken, maple buffalo sauce, sesame seeds, McClure's pickles	18.0
Tomato Bruschetta / heirloom tomatoes, basil and balsamic reduction, toasted ciabatta (V)	16.0
Mains	
Fish and Chips / beer battered dory, chips, salad, lemon, tartare sauce (DF)	26.0
Beef Cheek / parsnip mash, wilted spinach, jus (GF)	36.0
Porchetta / new potatoes, broccolini, salsa verde, jus (GF)	37.0
Jack's Half Chicken / chimichurri, leeks (DF, GF)	36.0
Vegetable Curry / seasonal vegetables, Sri Lankan style sauce, steamed jasmine rice, flat bread (DF, GF, V, VG)	24.0
Burgers	
Beef Burger / caramelised onion, smoked cheese, aioli, BBQ sauce, pickles	26.0
Fish Burger / beer battered dory, cos lettuce, tartare sauce (DF)	26.0

Vege Burger/ jackfruit, house -made slaw, BBQ sauce,

All burgers served with fries and aioli

Fried Chicken Burger / house-made slaw, maple

buffalo sauce, sesame seeds, aioli, pickles

pickles (DF, V, VG)

nters Sunday Roast

26.0

26.0

Classic Roast 32.0
Roast chicken or pork, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding, gravy

Sunday Roast Platter (serves 4 family style)

Roast chicken, roast pork, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire puddings, with gravy on the side

From the Grill

Sirloin Steak / fries, salad, garlic butter, jus (GF) 36.0

Ribeye Steak / fries, salad, garlic butter, jus (GF) 42.0

Sides

Fries / aioli (DF, GF, V)	12.0
Truffle Fries / truffle oil, parmesan, aioli (GF, V)	14.5
Roast Mushrooms (DF, GF, V, VG)	8.0
Side Salad (DF, GF, V, VG)	8.0
Mashed Potato (GF,V)	8.0

Desserts

Date Pudding / toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream (V)	15.0
Sundae Trio / chocolate ice cream, brownie, whipped cream, chocolate sauce (V)	14.0

DF: Dairy Free | GF: Gluten Free | CBV: Can Be Vegetarian | V: Vegetarian | CGF: Can Be Gluten Free

Please inform a team member if you have food allergies or intolerances. We'll do our very best to accommodate to them, but as our menu is prepared freshly in kitchen, there may be trace allergens.

Wine		Reg	Large	Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc Kopiko Bay, Marlborough The Ned, Marlborough Wither Hills, Marlborough		12.0 13.5 14.5	14.0 16.5 17.5	49.0 63.0 68.0
Chardonnay				
Kopiko Bay, Marlborough Kahurangi , Nelson Wither Hills, Marlborough		12.0 12.5 14.5	14.0 14.50 17.5	49.0 52.0 68.0
Pinot Gris				
Kahurangi, Nelson The Ned, Marlborough Roaring Meg by Mt. Difficult Central Otago	ty,	12.5 13.5 15.5	14.5 15.5 20.5	52.0 63.0 68.0
Riesling				
Roaring Meg by Mt. Difficult Central Otago	ty,	15.5	20.0	68.0
Sparkling		40.5		
Te Hana Reserve Cuvee, Gis Lindauer Prosecco DOC	borne	13.5 12.5		57.0 60.0
Lindauer Prosecco DOC Ros Mumm Grand Cordon,	e	12.5		60.0 147.0
Champagne Brut				
Pinot Noir				
Kahurangi, Nelson	h	12.5	14.5	52.0
Russian Jack, Martinboroug Roaring Meg by Mt. Difficult Central Otago		14.5 16.5	17.0 20.5	64.0 80.0
Best of the Rest				
Kopiko Bay Merlot, Marlbor	ough	12.0	14.0	49.0
Wither Hills Syrah, Hawkes		14.5	17.5	52.0
Kahurangi Pinot Rose, Nelsc Esk Valley Rose Hawkes Bay		12.5	14.5	68.0
The Ned Rose, Marlborough		13.0 13.5	15.0 15.5	52.0 60.0
Alcohol Removed (0.0%)		10.0	10.0	00.0
Eden Sauvignon Blanc		9.5	11.5	41.0
Alcohol Free				
Soft Drink By The Glass 5.0 Coca Cola, Coke Zero Sugar, L&P Ginger Beer, L&P, Lift,		Red Bull & Red Bull Sugar Free		7.5
Schweppes Lemonade, Schweppes Ginger Ale, Schweppes Tonic		SodaWate		5.5 2.0
		Ginger Bee	er	6.2
Juice By The Glass Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato, Cranberry	.5	Tea & coff on request	ee available	
Tomato, Cramberry				

Beer & Cider Super Jug 570mL 1L Jug On Tap Lion Brown 40.0 12.0 17.0 Speight's 12.0 17.0 38.0 Mac's Gold 22.0 13.0 41.0 Steinlager Classic 13.5 26.0 45.0 Mac's Cloudy Apple Cider 14.0 28.0 45.0 Bulmer's Cider 14.5 47.0 29.0 **International Beers** Stella Artois 14.5 29.0 57.0 Kilkenny 15.0 Guinness 14.5 Tennents Lager 14.0 425mL 1L Jug Super Jug Craft On Tap Panhead Sandman Hazy Pale Ale 14.5 29.0 49.0 Panhead Quickchange XPA 15.0 29.0 49.0 Panhead Supercharger APA 15.0 29.0 49.0 Panhead Rat Rod Hazy IPA 15.0 31.0 51.0 Emerson's Orange Roughy Hazy PA 13.4 28.0 47.0 Emerson's Pilsner 13.4 28.0 47.0 Little Creatures Pale Ale 13.4 29.0 47.0 Steinlager Ultra Low Carb 11.4 43.0 24.0

Bottled Beer

Corona	12.0	Speights Summit Ultra	11.0
Stella	12.0	Steinlager Light (2.5%)	11.0
Becks	11.0	Speights Mid (2.5%)	9.5
Steinlager Pure	11.0	Steinlager Zero (0.0%)	9.5
Steinlager Classic	11.0	Mac's FreeRide (0.0%)	9.0
		Emerson's Little Bird (0.0%)	9.5

Hard Sparkling

Smirnoff 330ml can | Lime & Lemon, 11.5
Peach & Lime, Pineapple & Lime

WHAT'S ON WEEKLY

Happy Hour

Every Day Of The Week
20% off all tap beer, house wines, & house spirits
4pm - 6pm

Monday

\$30 burger & beer from 12pm

Tuesday

Believe It Or Not Trivia / every week from 6.30pm. Free entry and epic prizes up for grabs

\$20 chicken parma & chips, available all day

Wednesday

\$20 steak, chips & garlic butter all day long

Thursday

Curry Club from 12pm \$20 curry of the week, with rice & flat bread

Friday & Saturday

Live Music Weekends / Join us every week for live music Friday and Saturday evenings

Sunday

Classic Sunday Roast / available all day

VIEW OUR VISUAL MENU, ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE!



Scan the QR code with your phone camera or visit avcmenu.com/kings

FREE WiFi

Name: Pub Free Code: Hotel101





Want to see more or book your spot?
Visit our website for more info:
www.jackhacketts.co.nz



Please note: all credit and debit card transactions incur a bank surcharge fee of 1% + GST. EFTPOS (must insert card then select cheque or savings), Mr Yum mobile orders and NZVC App transactions are surcharge free. 15% surcharge applies on all public holidays.